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You Bet 5 W 117.71 1 17.43 0 17.43 2.00 20.02 1 25.02 3.00 18.21 0 18.21 1.00 19.50 0 19.50 1.00 18.69 0 18.69

Big Iron Patnode 5 BW 137.53 3 22.47 0 22.47 5.00 20.75 1 25.75 4.00 19.67 0 19.67 3.00 20.02 1 25.02 5.00 20.04 0 20.04

Faygo Kid 3 SS 141.27 0 25.48 0 25.48 7.00 23.21 0 23.21 2.00 21.15 0 21.15 5.00 22.69 0 22.69 3.00 26.15 0 26.15

Reckon 5 S 148.49 0 20.02 0 20.02 3.00 20.41 0 20.41 1.00 18.81 0 18.81 2.00 25.56 0 1 35.56 20.00 27.82 0 27.82

Letsdoit 5 BW 155.32 2 20.06 1 25.06 6.00 31.34 0 31.34 10.00 27.02 0 27.02 9.00 22.39 0 22.39 2.00 23.50 0 23.50

Stil Smokin' 5 C 168.54 8 17.01 0 17.01 1.00 22.80 1 27.80 8.00 25.74 0 25.74 6.00 18.85 3 33.85 16.00 20.90 1 25.90

Grouchy Spike 3 ES 172.36 0 28.40 0 28.40 10.00 27.32 0 27.32 7.00 29.53 0 29.53 11.00 27.51 0 27.51 7.00 27.67 0 27.67

Dusty Leather 7 ES 176.43 1 25.94 0 25.94 8.00 26.36 0 26.36 6.00 26.48 0 26.48 8.00 28.48 1 33.48 15.00 27.17 0 27.17

Manchaca Kid 5 M49'r 177.12 5 22.47 2 32.47 14.00 26.62 1 31.62 11.00 26.43 0 26.43 7.00 25.72 0 25.72 6.00 22.71 1 27.71

Rusty Shckleford 7 W 181.75 10 17.38 1 22.38 4.00 24.19 3 39.19 24.00 24.74 3 39.74 25.00 21.11 2 31.11 9.00 21.38 0 21.38

Flaco Jimenez 7 C 189.90 6 28.79 3 43.79 27.00 29.97 1 34.97 15.00 20.35 0 20.35 4.00 22.94 0 22.94 4.00 26.86 1 31.86

Colorado Horseshoe 1 SS 196.88 0 30.35 0 30.35 12.00 32.82 0 32.82 13.00 32.43 0 32.43 16.00 32.98 0 32.98 11.00 33.74 0 33.74

Jonah Stark 3 ES 201.32 1 40.42 1 45.42 31.00 26.09 0 26.09 5.00 30.52 0 30.52 12.00 33.12 0 33.12 13.00 29.27 0 29.27

Gold Dog 1 CB 201.78 0 33.94 0 33.94 16.00 32.22 0 32.22 12.00 32.83 0 32.83 17.00 33.33 0 33.33 14.00 32.97 0 32.97

Big Bad Jim 3 SD 211.99 1 33.41 0 33.41 15.00 36.59 0 36.59 19.00 29.59 1 34.59 18.00 34.20 0 34.20 17.00 35.93 0 35.93

Wildcat Bob 1 F 213.08 1 32.08 0 32.08 13.00 32.15 1 37.15 21.00 28.90 0 28.90 10.00 28.89 0 28.89 8.00 55.25 0 55.25

JC Valentine 1 CB 217.83 0 39.87 0 39.87 22.00 37.70 0 37.70 23.00 34.93 0 34.93 21.00 33.04 0 33.04 12.00 40.12 0 40.12

Blue Thorn 3 SS 218.12 2 35.84 0 35.84 19.00 35.22 1 40.22 25.00 31.18 0 31.18 13.00 35.01 1 40.01 25.00 34.69 0 34.69

LW Hannabass 3 F 225.06 1 45.27 0 45.27 30.00 35.04 0 35.04 16.00 37.56 0 37.56 23.00 32.07 0 32.07 10.00 36.85 0 36.85

Rusty Bang Stick 7 S 232.96 0 34.48 0 34.48 18.00 36.70 0 36.70 20.00 44.28 0 44.28 28.00 38.68 0 38.68 24.00 40.43 0 40.43

Belle Kaye 5 L49'r 240.06 2 44.02 0 44.02 28.00 30.10 0 30.10 9.00 27.41 1 32.41 15.00 30.67 1 35.67 21.00 29.81 0 29.81

Lead Pusher Lou 1 WR 240.25 1 39.17 0 39.17 21.00 42.70 1 47.70 31.00 38.17 0 38.17 24.00 38.39 0 38.39 23.00 36.70 0 36.70

Lobo Muerto 7 C 241.32 6 29.14 4 49.14 35.00 29.81 1 34.81 14.00 31.27 0 31.27 14.00 29.50 1 34.50 18.00 51.11 0 1 61.11

Bar Diamond 7 ES 242.45 2 28.97 0 28.97 11.00 52.93 1 57.93 38.00 29.70 1 34.70 19.00 35.90 0 1 45.90 28.00 38.52 0 38.52

Railroad Bob 7 SS 250.64 5 41.90 0 41.90 24.00 35.65 1 40.65 26.00 31.24 1 1 46.24 30.00 37.87 1 42.87 26.00 34.92 0 34.92

Circuit Judge 3 W 259.39 1 51.17 0 51.17 37.00 41.28 0 41.28 27.00 34.92 0 34.92 20.00 46.11 0 1 56.11 35.00 34.75 0 34.75

Dirty Dog Dale 1 S 259.44 1 41.44 0 41.44 23.00 35.60 0 35.60 17.00 40.64 1 45.64 29.00 53.59 0 53.59 33.00 34.78 0 34.78

Double Oot 1 CB 262.72 1 34.23 0 34.23 17.00 56.70 0 56.70 37.00 40.38 0 40.38 26.00 46.57 1 51.57 32.00 40.51 0 40.51

Eleanor Jewel 3 LSS 271.33 4 40.95 1 45.95 32.00 42.85 1 47.85 32.00 36.34 0 36.34 22.00 37.86 0 37.86 22.00 41.27 0 41.27

Miz Ella 7 LSS 281.86 4 43.44 0 43.44 25.00 43.53 0 43.53 28.00 46.67 1 51.67 34.00 44.32 1 49.32 30.00 41.84 2 51.84

Deputy Bloodhound 1 M49'r 298.20 1 44.88 0 44.88 29.00 50.58 0 50.58 34.00 49.23 0 49.23 32.00 52.33 1 57.33 37.00 46.77 0 46.77

Bronco Birnbaum 3 FCD 304.13 3 43.12 1 48.12 34.00 37.54 2 47.54 30.00 50.90 0 50.90 33.00 45.77 0 45.77 27.00 56.22 0 56.22

Sassy Sue 3 LSS 319.05 4 36.14 0 36.14 20.00 41.90 1 46.90 29.00 38.44 2 48.44 31.00 49.75 0 1 59.75 38.00 66.63 1 71.63

Holly Pena 1 LBW 328.02 3 57.27 1 62.27 40.00 50.34 0 50.34 33.00 49.71 2 59.71 40.00 50.68 0 50.68 31.00 44.14 0 44.14

Firefly Judd 3 SD 336.43 11 43.10 1 48.10 33.00 51.12 5 76.12 41.00 47.79 2 57.79 38.00 43.42 1 48.42 29.00 54.26 0 54.26

Leander McNally 7 M49'r 350.90 6 56.29 1 61.29 39.00 50.79 1 55.79 36.00 47.67 2 57.67 37.00 51.19 1 56.19 36.00 51.29 0 51.29
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Snake River Rufus 1 CB 358.52 1 64.60 0 64.60 41.00 53.64 0 53.64 35.00 53.20 0 53.20 35.00 60.81 0 60.81 39.00 53.08 0 53.08

Lewi Leadslinger 3 M49'r 376.45 14 38.51 1 43.51 26.00 37.64 0 37.64 22.00 65.62 3 80.62 45.00 55.01 5 80.01 44.00 56.00 5 81.00

Camp Hill Kid 7 C 377.76 8 50.75 0 50.75 36.00 79.89 7 114.89 45.00 54.78 0 1 64.78 43.00 48.65 1 53.65 34.00 40.91 0 40.91

Mangey Coyote 3 CB 414.16 5 65.94 0 65.94 42.00 66.67 1 71.67 40.00 61.35 0 61.35 41.00 64.57 1 69.57 42.00 69.50 0 69.50

Mia Jameson 7 LW 422.33 12 58.34 2 68.34 43.00 67.06 2 77.06 43.00 52.64 2 62.64 42.00 64.66 6 1 104.66 45.00 56.18 0 56.18

Texas Blue Eyes 1 L49'r 429.83 0 78.78 0 78.78 45.00 76.71 0 76.71 42.00 59.32 0 59.32 39.00 63.90 0 63.90 40.00 83.09 0 83.09

Ranger TL Lane' 5 B 439.61 14 45.63 2 55.63 38.00 66.34 4 86.34 44.00 45.66 2 55.66 36.00 60.42 1 65.42 41.00 61.28 3 1 86.28

Texas Hart 5 CG 440.62 11 64.60 2 74.60 44.00 60.69 2 70.69 39.00 60.21 1 65.21 44.00 57.71 3 72.71 43.00 74.59 2 84.59

Chili Petin 1 M49'r 1183.98 0 27.95 0 27.95 9.00 35.65 0 35.65 18.00 41.12 0 41.12 27.00 34.87 0 34.87 19.00 35.40 0 1 45.40

Sietrin 5 W 5994.00 0 999.00 999.00 46.00 999.00 999.00 46.00 999.00 999.00 46.00 999.00 999.00 46.00 999.00 999.00
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You Bet 5 W

Big Iron Patnode 5 BW

Faygo Kid 3 SS

Reckon 5 S

Letsdoit 5 BW

Stil Smokin' 5 C

Grouchy Spike 3 ES

Dusty Leather 7 ES

Manchaca Kid 5 M49'r

Rusty Shckleford 7 W

Flaco Jimenez 7 C

Colorado Horseshoe 1 SS

Jonah Stark 3 ES

Gold Dog 1 CB

Big Bad Jim 3 SD

Wildcat Bob 1 F

JC Valentine 1 CB

Blue Thorn 3 SS

LW Hannabass 3 F

Rusty Bang Stick 7 S

Belle Kaye 5 L49'r

Lead Pusher Lou 1 WR

Lobo Muerto 7 C

Bar Diamond 7 ES

Railroad Bob 7 SS

Circuit Judge 3 W

Dirty Dog Dale 1 S

Double Oot 1 CB

Eleanor Jewel 3 LSS

Miz Ella 7 LSS

Deputy Bloodhound 1 M49'r

Bronco Birnbaum 3 FCD

Sassy Sue 3 LSS

Holly Pena 1 LBW

Firefly Judd 3 SD

Leander McNally 7 M49'r
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1.00 18.86 0 18.86 1.00

2.00 19.58 1 24.58 3.00

6.00 22.59 0 22.59 2.00

10.00 25.87 0 25.87 4.00

4.00 21.01 1 26.01 5.00

5.00 23.24 3 38.24 20.00

8.00 31.93 0 31.93 9.00

7.00 37.00 0 37.00 18.00

9.00 28.17 1 33.17 11.00

3.00 22.95 1 27.95 6.00

13.00 30.99 1 35.99 13.00

15.00 34.56 0 34.56 12.00

11.00 36.90 0 36.90 17.00

14.00 36.49 0 36.49 16.00

20.00 37.27 0 37.27 19.00

36.00 30.81 0 30.81 8.00

24.00 32.17 0 32.17 10.00

16.00 36.18 0 36.18 14.00

22.00 33.27 1 38.27 21.00

25.00 38.39 0 38.39 22.00

12.00 68.05 0 68.05 39.00

21.00 40.12 0 40.12 24.00

39.00 30.49 0 30.49 7.00

23.00 36.43 0 36.43 15.00

19.00 34.06 2 44.06 27.00

17.00 36.16 1 41.16 25.00

18.00 48.39 0 48.39 28.00

26.00 39.33 0 39.33 23.00

28.00 42.06 2 1 62.06 37.00

33.00 42.06 0 42.06 26.00

31.00 49.41 0 49.41 29.00

38.00 55.58 0 55.58 34.00

41.00 46.19 0 1 56.19 35.00

29.00 60.88 0 60.88 36.00

35.00 41.74 2 51.74 30.00

32.00 63.67 1 68.67 40.00

Green Mountain Regulators
Stage 5: White Wolf Trading CompanyStage 5: White Wolf Trading Company Stage 6: GMR Corral
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You Bet 5 WSnake River Rufus 1 CB

Lewi Leadslinger 3 M49'r

Camp Hill Kid 7 C

Mangey Coyote 3 CB

Mia Jameson 7 LW

Texas Blue Eyes 1 L49'r

Ranger TL Lane' 5 B 

Texas Hart 5 CG

Chili Petin 1 M49'r
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34.00 68.19 1 73.19 42.00

42.00 53.67 0 53.67 33.00

27.00 52.78 0 52.78 31.00

40.00 61.13 3 76.13 43.00

37.00 53.45 0 53.45 32.00

43.00 68.03 0 68.03 38.00

45.00 70.28 2 1 90.28 44.00

44.00 67.82 1 72.82 41.00

30.00 998.99 0 998.99 45.00

46.00 999.00 999.00 46.00

  


